cable of different core at 220 kV S/s
Azamgarh under Electy. 400 kV S/s
Division, Azamgarh. (Tender Submission
date 17.12.2021 upto 17.00 Hrs. and
Tender Opening date 18.12.2021 at
13.00Hrs) Earnest Money: Rs. 2000.00
(Rs. Two Thousand) only. Tender Cost: Rs.
236.00 (Rs. Two Hundred Thirty Six) only.
E-Tender No. 44/AETC/2021-22:- Annual
Maintenance of 132 kV S/s Machhalishahar
under ETD,Jaunpur. (Tender Submission
date 31.12.2021 upto 17.00 Hrs. and
Tender Opening date01.01.2022 at 13.00
Hrs) Earnest Money: Rs. 8000.00 (Rs.
Eight Thousand) only. Tender Cost: Rs.
944.00 (Rs. Nine Hundred Forty Four) only.
E-Tender No. 45/AETC/2021-22:- Annual
Maintenance of 220 kV S/s Jaunpur under
ETD,Jaunpur. (Tender Submission date
31.12.2021 upto 17.00 Hrs. and Tender
Opening date01.01.2022 at 13.00 Hrs)
Earnest Money: Rs. 11000.00 (Rs. Two
Thousand) only. Tender Cost: Rs. 1298.00
(Rs. One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety
Eight) only.  Earnest money will be in the
shape of RTGS/NEFT duly pledged in
favour of Superintending Engineer,
Electy. Transmission Circle, UPPTCL,
Azamgarh. SUPERINTENDING ENGI-
NEER (TRANS.) AZAMGARH No. 1567
Date 1.12.2021  SAVE ELECTRICITY IN
THE INTEREST OF NATION